FLIR T620 & T640
High performance thermal imaging with on-board
5MP visual camera, interchangeable lens options,
autofocus, and large 4.3" touchscreen LCD
These thermal cameras combine excellent ergonomics with
superior image quality, providing the ultimate image clarity and
accuracy plus extensive communication possibilities.
Highest IR Resolution in Its Class  – Crisp thermal images with 307,200 pixels

battery charger, power supply (with multi-plugs), FLIR Tools™ software, USB cable, video cable,
Bluetooth® headset, lens cap, neckstrap, and hard case
Ordering Information
55903-5022.......................................FLIR T620 Thermal Imaging IR Camera (640x480) with Wi-Fi and 15° Lens
55903-5122.......................................FLIR T620 Thermal Imaging IR Camera (640x480) with Wi-Fi and standard 25° Lens
55903-5222.......................................FLIR T620 Thermal Imaging IR Camera (640x480) with Wi-Fi and 45° Lens
55904-6521.......................................FLIR T640 Thermal Imaging IR Camera (640x480) with Viewfinder, Wi-Fi and 15° Lens
55904-6621.......................................FLIR T640 Thermal Imaging IR Camera (640x480) with Viewfinder, Wi-Fi and standard 25° Lens
55904-6721.......................................FLIR T640 Thermal Imaging IR Camera (640x480) with Viewfinder, Wi-Fi and 45° Lens
ACCESSORIES
1196398.............................................Li-Ion Rechargeable Battery
1910490............................................Cigarette Lighter Adapter Kit, 12VDC (1.2m cable)
T197650.............................................2-Bay Battery Charger including Power Supply (multi plugs)